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1 Mark Tucker 11846 124 4 6 8 7 10 1 5 8 10 10 8 7 10 10 10 10

2 Herman Krige 37863 107 5 6 7 6 10 3 7 8 dns 10 10 4 10 5 8 8

3 Corrie Le Roux 8906 102 7 8 6 6 10 8 8 6 6 10 7 8 6 6   

4 Jannie Gerber 2890 101 7 dnf 10 8 10 7 6 6 10 10 6 7 6 8

5 Hylton Morrow 3916 98 6 7    6 6 7 8 10 6 7 7 8 10 10

6 Jannie Geyser 29823 93 6 5 5 5 10 5 3 4 7 10 8 6 1 5 6 7

7 Cloe Stuart 5146 84 5 5 5 dns 10 2 4 5 5 10 dns 4 6 7 8 8

8 Kennedy Torres 11846 83 8 8      7 8 10 7 8 7 6 7 7

9 Dieder Diedericks 20250 75 dns 4 dnf dns 10 8 8 10 7 10 8 10 dns dnf dns dnd

10 Connor Le Roux 33827 70 7 8 4 5 10 5 6 6 dns 10 3 6 dns dns dnf dns

11 Leon Scholtz 7877 67 10 10 6 10 10 6 5  5 dns 5 dns

12 Brian Mnguni 32881 66 7 3 4 4 10 2 4 dns 5 10 4 5 2 dns 3 3

13 Blane de Meillon 65 10 10 10 10 8 8 4 5

14 Andre Le Roux 3886 59 dns dns 7 8 10 7 10 6 6 dnf 5

15 Ken Price 1376 52 8 6 7 7 10 7 7

16 Aidan Morrow 16853 50 8 dnf 8 7 5 dns 10 dns dns dnf dns 6 6

17 Cyril Somerville  48           7 8 7 10 10 6

18 Steve Venter 5464 45 8 7 1 dns dnf 6 10 3 4 4 2

19 Ricardo Tubbutt  41        7 8 10 8 8

20 Tjaden Tromp  40        6 6 10 4 dnf 7 7

21 Luchen Ramchander 40 3 10 8 10 5 4

22 John McGeorge 16816 36 7 6 10 6 7

23 Paul Manegold 01526 35 10 8 10 4 3

24 Louis van der Merwe 35 10 10 8 7

25 Luthando Jack 33865 34 dns dns 6 dns 10 6 6 6 dnf

26 Ludovickus Gerber 33 5 5 10 dnf 5 8

27 Matt Price 38386 31 dns dns 6 10 10 3 2

28 Clayton Le Roux 24888 31 4 dns 4 2 dnf dns 10 4 7

29 John Maurien 01812 30   8 7 10   dns 5
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30 Ashleigh Padayachee 20735 26 6 7    dns dns 7 6

31 Marko de Klerk O/E9998970' 20 10 10      

32 Paul Schultz 20   10 10   

33 Damien Archer 20 10 10

34 Chris Mafume  17        5 dns 6 6

35 Hayden Archer 17 7 10

36 Allen Meyer 16 8 8

37 Bruce van Niekerk 9 5 4

38 Grant Will 8 8 dnf

39 Mac Odendaal 3537 0 dns dns  

40 Tony Beecher  0   dns dns

41   0        

42 0

43  0

 27 27 21 21 21 30 31 18 19 18 18 23 23 24 24



Pos
Competitor Name & 

Surname

MSA Licence 

Number

Total 

Points

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

B
o

n
u

s

1 Jannie Geyser 7877 71 1 9 2 0 4 10 0 2 0 0 10 9 3 2 6 3 2 5 1 2

2 Cloe Stuart 5146 67 6 0 2 9 dns 10  1 2 3 6 10 dns 0 2 3 6 2 0 3 2

3 Mark Tucker 11846 64 9 0 2 3 0 10 0 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 9 4 2 0 0 2

4 Connor Le Roux 33827 44 5 0 2 5 2 10 0 2 2 dns 10 0 0 2 dns dns 2 dnf dns 2

5 Dieder Deidericks 20250 40 dnf 0 2 dnf dns 10 4 2 0 0 10 4 2 2 dns dnf 2 dns dns 2

6 Brian Mnguni 32881 39 2 0 2 0 0 10 0 2 dns 3 10 0 4 2 0 dns 2 0 0 2

7 Jannie Gerber 29823 37 0 dnf 2 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 10 0 9 2 0 0 2

8 Herman Krige 32863 37 0 0 2 2 1 10 3 2 0 dns 10 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

9 Corrie Le Roux 8905 34 0 4 2 0 0 10 2 2 0 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 2

10 Ricardo Tebbutt  32         6 9 10 0 5 2

11 Kennedy Torres 11846 31 0 3 2 0 0 10 5 5 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

12 Tjaden Tromp  30         9 5 10 2 dnf 2 0 0 2

13 Steve Venter 5464 29 0 5 2    0 2 dnf 1 10 5 0 2 0 0 2

14 Ken Price 1375 29 0 0 2 0 6 10 9 2

15 Leon Scholtz 7577 26 0 2 2 0 0 10 0 2 6 dns 2 0 dns 2

16 Aidan Morrow 16853 26 0 dnf 2 5 2 1 dns 10 dns dns 2 dnf dns 2 0 0 2

17 Andre Le Roux 3886 26 dns dns 2 0 2 4 2 10 0 0 2 0 2 2

18 Hylton Morrow 3916 26 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 5 2

19 Matt Price 38386 24 dns dns 2 1 9 10 0 2    

20 Paul Manegold 01526 23 6 5 10 0 2

21 Blane de Meillon  22    0 2 3 6 2 4 1 2 0 0 2

22 Ashleigh Padayache 20735 20 4 0 2     dns dns 2 1 9 2

23 John Maurien 01812 19    4 3 10  dns 0 2

24 Clayton Le Roux 2488 18 0 dns 2 0 2 dnf dns 10    2 0 2

25 Luthando Jack 33865 16 dns dns 2 0 dns 10 0 2 0 dnf 2

26 Ludovikus Gerber 15 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 0 2

27 Allen Meyer 13 2 9 2

28 Marko de Klerk O/E9998970 11 3 6 2      

29 John McGeorge 16816 12    0 0 10 0 2

30 Hayden Archer 12 6 4 2

31 Cyril Sommerville 11 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 0 2

32 Louis van der Merwe  10       6 2 0 0 2

33 Damien Archer 8 0 6 2

34 Luchen Ramchander 7 dnf 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

35 Grant Will 6 4 2

36 Chris Mafume 4 0 0 2 0 0 2
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37 Bruce van Niekerk 3 1 0 2

38 Mac Odendaal 3537 2 dns dns 2  

39 Paul Schultz 2 0 0 2

40   0         

41   0         

 30 30 44 30 30 160 3 30 44 30 30 170 30 30 40 30 30 50 30 30 18


